1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°

i
d®

CYBORG
GAUCHO
MEGA SENA
AFEGAO
BOLA DE OURO
LETAL
PISTOLEIRO
MEIA NOITE
GENERAL
RESENHA
ALUCINADO
38
MADERA
MAGIA
ENIGMA
BUTECO
NORTAO
URUTU
XIRU
PEGA VISAO
TORNADO
CLONE
ZEUS
AVALANCHE
TORUGO
PANCADA
DINAMITE
ASINHA
CHAPADAO
FALCAO BRANCO

Anilha
005179
018348
549995
6262001032
024062
017262
035988
082541
326412
225908
018103
258988
009415
5976
040649
925293
259588
016926
015831
009598
028706
018084
013513
010264
008071
acpfaz
017675
021008
006987
011463

DELAMAR
PADILHA
JOAO FURTADO
SERGIO
FRANCISCO
BRUNO
MENTIROSO
VANDO
GEVERSON
CASSIANO
LUCAS L
ALEXANDRE
EZEQUIAS
EMERSON
MARCELO
ELIAS
LUIZ
CARLOS EDUARDO
JOAO CARLOS
MARCELO
FERNANDO M.
WAGNER
ZEQUIEL
DILAIR
ALEX O.
MENTIROSO
LUCAS
ELTON
MARCOS
MARCOS P

Cidade
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min

110/141
98/135
93/133
90/130

102/127
96/126
83/126
70/121
94/111

100/110
88/110
77/110
87/103
66/102
84/101

69/98
57/98
82/97
71/95
91/93
71/91
80/88
56/87
58/72
90/71
64/70
80/68
56/67
56/56
56/45

TRINCA FERRO 31/10/2021

Acpfaz

Pontos
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